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1 DE GERUS Reshad FRA 1:46.279 - -

2 DAVID Hadrien FRA 1:46.660 0.381 0.381

3 HENRION Gillian FRA 1:46.724 0.445 0.064

4 METTETAL Jules FRA 1:46.765 0.486 0.041

5 VAN DER HENST Sten BEL 1:46.846 0.567 0.081

6 HAYS Nicky USA 1:46.850 0.571 0.004

7 OTA Kakunoshin JPN 1:47.114 0.835 0.264

8 GAZIL Ugo FRA 1:47.157 0.878 0.043

9 POULET Mathis FRA 1:47.352 1.073 0.195

10 VALENTE Enzo FRA 1:47.425 1.146 0.073

11 SPENLE Evan FRA 1:47.442 1.163 0.017

12 WHITE Stuart ZAF 1:47.748 1.469 0.306

13 GRUNDTVIG Mikkel DNK 1:47.775 1.496 0.027

14 OHLIN Simon SWE 1:47.786 1.507 0.011

15 DURIANI Pierre-François FRA 1:47.821 1.542 0.035

16 ERIKSEN Valdemar DNK 1:47.904 1.625 0.083

17 SATO Ren JPN 1:48.016 1.737 0.112

18 LEW Bryson USA 1:48.180 1.901 0.164
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